Dancer’s Pointe 2023-2024
Schedule of Classes
32-Week School Year
Semester 1: August 7, 2023 - December 10, 2023

Semester 2: January 8, 2024 - May 5, 2024

3 Year Olds:
Mondays
Mondays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays

THE MAIN DIVISION CLASSES

Creative Movement

Tiny Tots Tumble

Tiny Tots Tumble
Creative Movement & Tap

Saturdays (Concert only) Preschool Ballet & Tap

Saturdays

4 Year Olds:
Mondays
Mondays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays

Tiny Tots Tumble

Creative Ballet

Tiny Tots Tumble
Tiny Tots Tumble
Creative Ballet & Tap

Saturdays (Concert only) Preschool Ballet & Tap

Saturdays

Kindergarten:

Mondays
Mondays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays

Tiny Tots Tumble

Tiny Tots Tumble
Intro to Ballet

Intro to Ballet & Tap
Tiny Tots Tumble

Saturdays (Concert only) Preschool Ballet & Tap

Saturdays

1st Grade:
Mondays
Mondays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays

2nd Grade:
Mondays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

3rd-4th Grade:

Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Tiny Tots Tumble

Intro to Ballet
Acrobatics for Dance
Acrobatics for Dance
Intro to Ballet

Jazz & Tap

Acrobatics for Dance
Acrobatics for Dance

Jazz & Tap

Academy Preparatory (Ballet)
Musical Theater

Tap

Jazz & Contemporary
Stretching & Conditioning
Acrobatics for Dance
Musical Theater

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm
9:00 am
9:30 am

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
9:00 am
9:30am

4:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
9:00 am
9:30am

5:30 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm

6:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

3:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

-4:30 pm
-5:00 pm
-5:00 pm
-6:00 pm
-9:30am
-10:00 am

-4:30 pm
-5:00 pm
-5:00 pm
-5:30 pm
-9:30 am
-10:00 am

-5:00 pm
-5:30 pm
-4:30 pm
-5:00 pm
-9:30 am
-10:00 am

-6:00 pm
-6:30 pm
-4:30 pm
-5:00 pm
-5:00 pm

-6:30 pm
-4:30 pm
-5:00 pm
-6:00 pm
-6:30 pm

-4:00 pm
-6:00 pm
-6:30 pm
-6:00 pm
-6:30 pm

Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3

Studio 2
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3

Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 2
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3

Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 2
Studio 3

Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 2
Studio 3

Studio 1
Studio 3
Studio 2
Studio 3
Studio 3

Ms. Nina

Ms. Harley
Ms. Harley
Ms. Sarah
Ms. Katherine
Ms. Katherine

Ms. Chloe
Ms. Harley
Ms. Harley
Ms. Sarah
Ms. Katherine
Ms. Katherine

Ms. Harley
Ms. Nina

Ms. Sarah
Ms. Harley
Ms. Katherine
Ms. Katherine

Ms. Nina

Ms. Vicki

Ms. Harley
Ms. Sarah
Ms. Katherine

Ms. Vicki

Ms. Harley
Ms. Katherine
Ms. Katherine
Ms. Katherine

Ms. Monica
Ms. Katherine
Ms. Andrea
Ms. Harley
Ms. Katherine



5th-7th Grade:
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays

8th Grade:
Mondays
Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Thursdays

9th-12th Grade:

Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays

Adult Classes:
Mondays
Tuesdays

Jazz & Contemporary (7th)
Hip Hop (7th)

Tap

Musical Theater
Stretching & Conditioning
Acrobatics for Dance

Jazz & Contemporary (5th-6th)

Jazz & Contemporary

Hip Hop

Acrobatics for Dance
Stretching & Conditioning
Tap

Musical Theater

Hip Hop

Acrobatics for Dance
Stretching & Conditioning
Tap

Jazz & Contemporary
Musical Theater

Ballet
Tap

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:30 pm
8:30 pm

7:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
8:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm

8:00 pm
7:00 pm

-7:30 pm
-8:00 pm
-4:30 pm
-5:00 pm
-6:30 pm
-7:00 pm
-7:00 pm

-7:30 pm
-8:00 pm
-6:30 pm
-6:30 pm
-9:00 pm
-9:00 pm

-8:00 pm
-6:30 pm
-6:30 pm
-9:00 pm
-9:00 pm
-9:00 pm

-8:30 pm
-7:30 pm

Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 2
Studio 3
Studio 3

Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio 2

Studio 3
Studio 3
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 2

Studio 2
Studio 3

Ms. Nina

Ms. Nina

Ms. Monica
Ms. Katherine
Ms. Andrea
Ms. Vicki

Ms. Katherine

Ms. Nina

Ms. Nina

Ms. Vicki

Ms. Andrea
Ms. Katherine
Ms. Katherine

Ms. Nina

Ms. Vicki

Ms. Andrea
Ms. Katherine
Ms. Emma
Ms. Katherine

Ms. Rosie
Ms. Monica



THE ACADEMY DIVISION CLASSES

Level 1:

Tuesdays Tap 3:30 pm - 4:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Monica
Tuesdays Technique 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Studio 2 Ms. Rosie
Tuesdays Jazz & Contemporary 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Katherine
Tuesdays Stretching & Conditioning 6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Studio 2 Ms. Andrea
Thursdays Stretching & Conditioning 3:30 pm - 4:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Andrea
Thursdays Technique 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Studio 2 Ms. Rosie
Thursdays Acrobatics for Dance 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Harley
Thursdays Musical Theater 6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Studio 3 Ms. Katherine
Level 2:

Tuesdays Tap 3:30 pm - 4:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Monica
Tuesdays Technique 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Andrea
Tuesdays Jazz & Contemporary 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Katherine
Tuesdays Stretching & Conditioning 6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Studio 2 Ms. Andrea
Thursdays Stretching & Conditioning 3:30 pm - 4:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Andrea
Thursdays Technique 4:00 pm - 5:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Andrea
Thursdays Acrobatics for Dance 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Harley
Thursdays Musical Theater 6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Studio 3 Ms. Katherine
Level 3:

Tuesdays Tap 4:00 pm - 4:30 pm Studio 3 Ms. Monica
Tuesdays Musical Theater 4:30 pm - 5:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Katherine
Tuesdays Technique 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 2 Ms. Andrea
Tuesdays Stretching & Conditioning 6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Studio 2 Ms. Andrea
Tuesdays Acrobatics for Dance 6:30 pm - 7:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Vicki
Wednesdays Technique 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 2

Wednesdays Jazz & Contemporary 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Katherine
Thursdays Stretching & Conditioning 3:30 pm - 4:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Andrea
Thursdays Technique 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Andrea
Level 4:

Mondays Pre-Pointe Conditioning 4:00 pm - 4:30 pm Studio 1 Ms. Emma
Mondays Technique 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 2 Ms. Rosie
Tuesdays Tap 4:00 pm - 4:30 pm Studio 3 Ms. Monica
Tuesdays Musical Theater 4:30 pm - 5:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Katherine
Tuesdays Technique 5:00 pm - 6:30 pm Studio 1 Ms. Rosie
Tuesdays Acrobatics for Dance 6:30 pm - 7:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Vicki
Wednesdays Pre-Pointe Conditioning 4:00 pm - 4:30 pm Studio 1 Ms. Emma
Wednesdays Technique 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Emma
Wednesdays Jazz & Contemporary 6:00 pm - 7:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Katherine
Thursdays Stretching & Conditioning 3:30 pm - 4:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Andrea

Level 5A (Pointe, Continued Education & Variations Schedule below):

Mondays Technique 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Emma
Mondays Jazz & Contemporary 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Studio 3 Ms. Nina
Mondays Hip Hop 7:30 pm - 8:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Nina
Tuesdays Tap 4:00 pm - 4:30 pm Studio 3 Ms. Monica
Tuesdays Musical Theater 4:30 pm - 5:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Katherine
Tuesdays Stretching & Conditioning 6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Studio 2 Ms. Andrea
Tuesdays Acrobatics for Dance 6:30 pm - 7:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Vicki
Tuesdays Technique 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Studio 2

Wednesdays Technique 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Emma
Thursdays Stretching & Conditioning 3:30 pm - 4:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Andrea
Thursdays Technique 6:30 pm - 8:00 pm Studio 2

Level 5B (Pointe, Continued Education & Variations Schedule below):

Mondays Technique 4:30 pm - 6:00 pm Studio 1 Ms. Emma
Mondays Jazz & Contemporary 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm Studio 3 Ms. Nina
Mondays Hip Hop 7:30 pm - 8:00 pm Studio 3 Ms. Nina
Tuesdays Acrobatics for Dance 6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Studio 3 Ms. Vicki
Tuesdays Stretching & Conditioning 6:00 pm - 6:30 pm Studio 2 Ms. Andrea

Tuesdays Technique 7:00 pm - 8:30 pm Studio 2



Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Level 6A (Pointe, Continued Education & Variations Schedule below):

Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Level 6B (Pointe, Continued Education & Variations Schedule below):

Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Tap

Technique class en Pointe
Stretching & Conditioning
Technique

Musical Theater

Technique

Acrobatics for Dance
Stretching & Conditioning
Technique

Tap

Technique

Jazz & Contemporary
Stretching & Conditioning
Technique

Musical Theater

Technique

Acrobatics for Dance
Stretching & Conditioning
Technique

Tap

Technique

Jazz & Contemporary
Stretching & Conditioning
Technique

Musical Theater

Level 7 (Pointe, Continued Education & Variations Schedule below):

Mondays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays

Pointe 1A:
Mondays
Thursdays

Pointe 1B:
Mondays
Thursdays

Pointe 2:
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays

Pointe 3:
Mondays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays

The Art of Variations:

Mondays

Continued Education Levels 5-7:

Technique

Acrobatics for Dance
Stretching & Conditioning
Technique

Tap

Technique

Jazz & Contemporary
Stretching & Conditioning
Technique

Musical Theater

Pointe 1A
Pointe 1A

Pointe 1B
Pointe 1B

Pointe 2
Pointe 2
Pointe 2

Pointe 3
Pointe 3
Pointe 3
Pointe 3

Variations

Fridays (every other, optional add on) Technique

*Ballet students within The Academy Division are required to take all the technique classes within their level.

8:30 pm
4:30 pm
3:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
8:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:00 pm
3:30 pm
6:00 pm
8:30 pm

6:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:00 pm
8:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

6:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

8:00 pm

4:00 pm

-9:00 pm
-6:00 pm
-4:00 pm
-8:00 pm
-9:00 pm

-8:00 pm
-6:30 pm
-6:30 pm
-8:30 pm
-9:00 pm
-7:30 pm
-9:00 pm
-4:00 pm
-8:00 pm
-9:00 pm

-8:00 pm
-6:30 pm
-6:30 pm
-8:00 pm
-9:00 pm
-7:30 pm
-9:00 pm
-4:00 pm
-7:30 pm
-9:00 pm

-8:00 pm
-6:30 pm
-6:30 pm
-8:00 pm
-9:00 pm
-7:30 pm
-9:00 pm
-4:00 pm
-7:30 pm
-9:00 pm

-6:30 pm
-8:30 pm

-6:30 pm
-8:30 pm

-7:00 pm
-8:00 pm
-8:30 pm

-6:30 pm
-8:30 pm
-8:00 pm
-8:00 pm

-9:00 pm

-5:15 pm

Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 2
Studio 2

Studio 2
Studio 3
Studio 2
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 2
Studio 2

Studio 2
Studio 3
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio1
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 2

Studio 1
Studio 3
Studio 2
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 2

Studio 2
Studio 2

Studio 2
Studio 2

Studio 2
Studio 2
Studio 1

Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio 1
Studio1

Studio 1

Studio 1

Ms. Katherine
Ms. Emma
Ms. Andrea

Ms. Katherine

Ms. Rosie
Ms. Vicki
Ms. Andrea

Ms. Katherine

Ms. Emma
Ms. Andrea

Ms. Katherine

Ms. Rosie

Ms. Vicki

Ms. Andrea
Ms. Rosie

Ms. Katherine

Ms. Emma
Ms. Andrea
Ms. Rosie

Ms. Katherine

Ms. Emma
Ms. Vicki

Ms. Andrea
Ms. Rosie

Ms. Katherine
Ms. Emma
Ms. Emma
Ms. Andrea
Ms. Rosie

Ms. Katherine

Ms. Rosie

Ms. Rosie

Ms. Rosie

Ms. Emma
Ms. Rosie
Ms. Emma
Ms. Rosie

Ms. Emma

Ms. Rosie



Tuition Policy:
Tuition is based on an annual class fee (8 months of classes). Tuition is divided into eight monthly installments, posted on the 1st
and due no later than the 15th on the following months: August, September, October, November, January, February, March and

April.

Payments are submitted via the DanceStudioPro (DSP) Parent Portal. Cash or check are not accepted.
DSP processing fees: 3.05% + $0.30 per transaction for credit cards, no DSP fee per transaction for ACH

10% discount for families of two or more.

No tuition refunds. No account credits for missed classes.

Note: Tuition is based on the season regardless of how many weeks are in a given month. Tuition payments average out to four
weeks of classes each month. Dancer’s Pointe uses a sliding scale to calculate tuition. Add up the amount of time per week of class,
then slide over to find the rate (installment) amount.

Registration Membership Fee:

Registration membership fee: $90.00
Families with multiple students receive a $10.00 discount off of each child’s fee.

Additional Fees for Students:

Show Costume Fees (due before costumes are ordered. Non-refundable)
Show Tickets

The Academy Division Ballet Student Additional Fees:

Nutcracker Rehearsal Fee - due September 1, 2023
Academy Showcase and Honors Ceremony Fee - due February 1, 2024



Number of hours

Monthly Installment

per week
0.5 55
0.75 75
1.0 75
1.25 100
1.5 100
1.75 125
2.0 125
2.25 150
25 150
2.75 165
3.0 165
3.25 180
3.5 180
3.75 195
4.0 195
4.25 205
4.5 205
4.75 210
5.0 210
5.25 225
5.5 225
5.75 230
6.0 230
6.25 235
6.5 235
6.75 240
7.0 240
7.25 245
7.5 245
7.75 250

Number of hours

Monthly Installment

per week

8.0 250
8.25 255
8.5 255
8.75 260
9.0 260
9.25 265
9.5 265
9.75 270
10.0 270
10.25 275
10.5 275
10.75 280
11.0 280
11.25 285
115 285
11.75 290
12.0 290
12.25 305
12.5 305
12.75 310
13.0 310
13.25 315
13.5 315
13.75 320
14.0 320
14.25 325
14.5 325
14.75 330
15.0 330



